Photonex
Integrated
Modules
Miniaturized, integrated
deformable mirrors for
cost-sensitive,
high-reliability applications
Photonex Deformable Mirror Product Options

create much larger form factors enables large-scale
mirrors with thousands of actuators. Using a contin-
uous facesheet retains optical quality and dimen-
sional stability.
Tests have been conducted on 1,024 channel modules
having 1 mm-spaced actuators arranged in a 32 x 32
array. The mirror was powered using 50 volts.
While held in the powered condition for a period of
several months, the dimensional change was
measured to be less than λ/1000 rms (λ = 0.63 µm).
The influence function was measured to be less than
10%. The average capacitance for each actuator was
30 nf while the average stroke was 500 nm.
Photonex Integrated Modules
Photonex Model Channels Array Spacing Stroke Coupling Aperture
PHO2.5S3-37 49 7 x 7 2.5 mm 2.5 µm 10% 17 mm
PHO2.5S3-164 196 14 x 14 2.5 mm 2.5 µm 10% 35 mm
PHO2.5S3-349 441 21 x 21 2.5 mm 2.5 µm 10% 52 mm
PHO91.8S2-97 121 11 x 11 1.8 mm 1.8 µm 10% 20 mm
PHO1.8S2-349 484 22 x 22 1.8 mm 1.8 µm 10% 40 mm
PHO1S1-1024 1024 32 x 32 1.0 mm 0.5 µm 10% 32 mm
PHO1S1-4096 4096 64 x 64 1.0 mm 0.5 µm 10% 64 mm